4/30/2017
5/7/2017
5/21/2017
6/4/2017
6/11/20176
6/25/2017
7/9/2017
7/16/2017
7/23/2017
7/30/2017
8/6/2017
8/13/2017
8/20/2017
8/27/2017
9/17/2017
9/24/2017
10/1/2017
10/8/2017

2017 COMMITTEE BOAT SIGN UP TWO CREW PER DATE

Season Opener 5 starts

Club Series 1 & 2

Club Series 3 & 4

Club Series 5 & 6

Club Series 7 & 8

BPK Handicap 3 races

Club Series 9 & 10

Club Series 11 & 12

Club Series 13 & 14

Club Series 15 & 16

JSC Invitational Regatta 4 races
Club Series 17 & 18

Novice Skipper Regatta 3 races
Club Series 19 & 20

Club Series 21 & 22

Club Series 23 & 24

Club Series 25 & 26

John Kling Memorial Transjac 1 race

Todd Pesek
Todd Pesek
John Hays
Jean Kling
Bob Asher
James Trout
Rick Harkins
Alan Fransen
David Nichols
Jim Faircloth
Dave Gale
Rick Harkins
Stacy Orr
Barry Skikne
Ron Teeter

Barry Skikne
Lynn Adkins

Rob Mayer
Rob Mayer
Johna Hays
Alan Fransen
Renee Asher
Brittany Libra
Stacy Orr
Jean Kling

Jo Ann Faircloth

Dave French
Mike Maness
Bill Lichtenegger
Kathy Teeter

Mark Graham

Dave French












